506250887 09/14/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6297632

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JOHN MICHAEL BAIS	09/14/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BASELINE DESIGN INNOVATIONS INC.		
Street Address:	1400 CAMOSUN STREET		
Internal Address:	SUITE 306		
City:	VICTORIA		
State/Country:	BRITISH COLUMBIA		
Postal Code:	V8V 4L4		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	16102012		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2045582063

Email: john@baislinedesign.com
Correspondent Name: JOHN MICHAEL BAIS
Address Line 1: 1400 CAMOSUN STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 306

Address Line 4: VICTORIA, CANADA V8V 4L4

NAME OF SUBMITTER:JOHN MICHAEL BAISSIGNATURE:/John Michael Bais/DATE SIGNED:09/14/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT - Signed#page1.tif

PATENT 506250887 REEL: 053766 FRAME: 0298

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

Whereas, I	Joh	n Michael Bais		_ is owner of said
patent/applica	tion _	16/102,012		
Whereas, Baseline De	esign	Innovations Inc.		
	•			
		o said assignee is nt/ application		acquiring the entire right and
	•			
owner by these	pres		gn and tran	I and valuable consideration, I sfer unto said assignee the
Executed this _	14th	n day of Septembe	er, 2020	_
Signature	6	TBus		

PATENT REEL: 053766 FRAME: 0299

RECORDED: 09/14/2020